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Ergebnisse 
 Landesmeisterschaft 60-liegend und 

40-stehend Aufgelegt 
 
 

Hollabrunn, 17. Juni 2021 

 

 60-Liegend-Match  
  

Jungschützen männlich  

Landesrekord 574,5  

 1. 018 Koisser Nico OMV SG Prottes  98.2  98.0 101.3  93.8  97.3  97.4 586.0 

 

  

Frauen  

Landesrekord 617,3  

 1. 007 Kronberger Petra SV Hollabrunn 1716  99.8  97.9  99.8 102.0  97.8  98.3 595.6 

 

  

Männer  

Landesrekord 626,2  

 1. 012 Wutzl Christoph SchV Frankenfels  94.2  91.2  99.6  99.9  98.9  96.3 580.1 

 2. 005 Mangel Christian SV Hollabrunn 1716  92.8  94.8  96.1  92.8  94.5  92.9 563.9 

 3. 031 Auerhammer Dieter SV Hollabrunn 1716  85.6  77.6  81.8  80.2  83.1  82.5 490.8 

  

Senioren 1  

Landesrekord 612,1  

 1. 013 Gansch Leopold HSV St. Pölten 101.6 101.9 102.5 102.1 100.7 102.6 611.4 

 2. 003 Regner Wolfgang OMV SG Prottes 102.7 100.0 100.6 101.2 101.0 102.7 608.2 

 3. 016 Pribitzer Herbert OMV SG Prottes  99.3  98.9  99.2  99.8 101.4 100.3 598.9 



  

Seniorinnen 2  

Landesrekord 606,1  

 1. 008 Zecha Edith HSV St. Pölten  98.7 100.6 102.8 102.1  96.9 101.2 602.3 

 2. 006 Konicek Else SV Hollabrunn 1716 101.2  99.9  98.8  99.1 100.6 100.3 599.9 

 

  

Senioren 2  

Landesrekord 612,0  

 1. 004 Reichl Norbert OMV SG Prottes 101.4 101.9 101.6  99.0 101.8  99.2 604.9 

 2. 015 Gruber Christian SV Lilienfeld  93.1  98.3  97.4  97.0  94.7  99.6 580.1 

 3. 017 Surek Franz OMV SG Prottes  90.2  96.2  97.5  87.4  97.6  91.7 560.6 

 

  

Gäste  

 1. 002 Lechner Michael Wien 102.6 102.5 100.5 103.7 101.7 101.6 612.6 

 2. 009 Heidegger Daniel Wien  98.4 100.7  96.2 100.9 101.2 102.2 599.6 

 3. 011 Liptak Jaroslav Wien  94.4  99.1 100.2 101.0  96.8 100.3 591.8 

 4. 001 Sautner Konrad Burgenland 101.2  97.3  97.0  96.2 100.0  98.3 590.0 

 5. 019 Jax Hagen Wien  95.2 100.6  97.3  99.4  99.4  97.9 589.8 

 6. 010 Hayder Karl Wien  95.9  96.3  97.4  98.2  96.9  97.0 581.7 

 7. 014 Schmidt Reinold Burgenland  91.1  93.5  95.7  99.1  92.7  96.1 568.2 

 

  

  

Allgemein  

Landesrekord 1833,4  

 1. SG OMV Prottes  1812.0 

   Regner Wolfgang  608.2 

   Pribitzer Herbert  598.9 

   Reichl Norbert  604.9 

 

 2. SV Hollabrunn 1716  1759.4 

   Konicek Else  599.9 

   Kronberger Petra  595.6 

   Mangel Christian  563.9 

 

 

 

  

40-Auflage-Match  
  

Männer  

Landesrekord   

 1. 133 Fürrutter Markus SG Scheibbs 89 95 92 87 - - 363 

 2. 137 Obermann Michael SV Sierningtal 87 85 86 92 - - 350 

 

  



Seniorinnen 1  

Landesrekord 379  

 1. 132 Fürrutter Michaela SG Scheibbs 91 93 95 94 - - 373 

 

  

Senioren 1  

Landesrekord 382  

 1. 129 Baumgartner Gottfried SV Gars am Kamp 93 96 95 95 - - 379 

 2. 116 Pribitzer Herbert OMV SG Prottes 96 92 95 92 - - 375 

 3. 130 Teufel Robert SG Scheibbs 94 93 94 92 - - 373 

 

  

Seniorinnen 2  

Landesrekord 376  

 1. 126 Trötthan Elisabeth SV Gars am Kamp 97 97 96 96 - - 386 

 2. 108 Zecha Edith HSV St. Pölten 93 93 98 97 - - 381 

 3. 106 Konicek Else SV Hollabrunn 1716 95 95 96 94 - - 380 

 4. 127 Gröschel Andrea SV Gars am Kamp 92 83 92 88 - - 355 

 5. 122 Jedlicka Hermine HSV Weitra 88 87 89 83 - - 347 

 

  

Senioren 2  

Landesrekord 387  

 1. 123 Jedlicka Alfred HSV St. Pölten 91 98 97 97 - - 383 

 2. 109 Gonaus Eduard SchV Frankenfels 93 95 94 96 - - 378 

 3. 125 Csepin Johann SV Gars am Kamp 94 97 94 91 - - 376 

 4. 136 Kolm Josef HSV St. Pölten 97 91 94 91 - - 373 

 5. 124 Haslinger Josef SV Gars am Kamp 92 92 95 90 - - 369 

 6. 119 Klemisch Johann Klosterneuburger SV 88 93 95 91 - - 367 

 7. 134 Fürrutter Ernst SG Scheibbs 87 96 89 90 - - 362 

 8. 128 Gröschel Helmut SV Gars am Kamp 91 87 91 92 - - 361 

 

  

Gäste  

 1. 101 Sautner Konrad Burgenland 97 100 95 94 - - 386 

 2. 120 Schwarz Franz Burgenland 93 94 90 92 - - 369 

 3. 121 Schmidt Sylvia Burgenland 89 87 83 88 - - 347 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

  

  

Allgemein  

Landesrekord 1135   

 1. SV Gars am Kamp  1141 

   Baumgartner Gottfried 379 

   Trötthan Elisabeth 386 

   Csepin Johann 376 

 

 2. HSV-ZV  St.Pölten  1137 

   Kolm Josef 373 

   Jedlicka Alfred 383 

   Zecha Edith 381 

 

 3. SG Scheibbs  1098 

   Fürrutter Michaela 373 

   Fürrutter Markus 363 

   Fürrutter Ernst 362 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hollabrunn, 17. Juni 2021                     Lspl Gewehr 

 

 

        Rahberger Wolfgang 

 


